DEVIATORI DI FLUSSO -
SELECTOR VALVES
SVM
manual
SVE
electrical
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Leakage

Selector valves
Lever identification
Order example
ZA M10 210
Lever length mm
Lever thread
Lever type
DIMENSIONS AVAILABLE LENGTH
DESCRIPTION ORDERING CODES
ZBLever without knob
L
∅
8
M
8
M
8
DIMENSIONS AVAILABLE LENGTH
DESCRIPTION ORDERING CODES
ZALever with knob
L
∅
8
M
8
L (mm) = 135 - 210 - 295
L (in) = 5,3 - 8,3 - 11,6
L (mm) = 180 - 230
L (in) = 7,1 - 9,1
Cross Hydraulics Pty Ltd Section 2.189
HC SVM/E Series
Solenoid Operated Selector Valves
CROSS
EXAMPLE OF ORDER CODE
MODALITÀ DI
DEVIAT
HC-SVE056 W029E H338 DD G04
Solenoid actuation
Spool
Body arrangement
Solenoid spool return action
A B C D E
pag. 2.191 pag. 2.193 pag. 2.194 pag. 2.195 pag. 2.195
W029A =  spool type ........................pag. 2.193
B SPOOL TYPE
SVE = type ..........................................pag. 2.191
056 = model ........................................pag. 2.191
A PRODUCT TYPE
H338= spool actuation............pag. 2.194
C SPOOL ACTUATION TYPE
DB =  circuit type ............................pag. 2.195
D BODY ARRANGEMENT
G04 = thread ......................................pag. 2.195
E BODY THREAD
NOTE: leave out the spool return action code.
Cross Hydraulics Pty Ltd Section 2.190
HC SVM/E Series
Solenoid Operated Selector Valves
CROSS
DIMENSIONS AND TYPICAL CURVES
DIMENSIONI E CURVE CARA AND TYPICAL CURVES
8.5 42
67
17
.5
40 38
33.5
24